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MINI SERIES CAVITY PLUGS

MD SERIES 

2.000
[50.80]

4W 2P CAVITY PLUG 

.875 HEX
[22.22]

MA SERIES
2W 2P CAVITY PLUG

[21.59]

.875 HEX

[5.56]
.219

[22.22]

[5.56]
.219

.496

.498

.850

Ø [12.60]
[12.65]

Ø.429
.431

[12.60]
[12.65]

.496Ø.498

[10.90]
[10.95]

MC SERIES

1.400
[35.56]

3W 2P CAVITY PLUG

.429 [10.90]

[22.22]
.875 HEX

[12.60]
[12.65]

.431

Ø

Ø

.496

.498

[10.95]

[5.56]
.219 Ø.370

.368
[9.40]
[9.35]

NOTE: dimensions in brackets are millimeters

Standard Model Number
2 Way
3 Way
4 Way

                  –                      –                      

MA
MC
MD

Options
Standard Buna
Standard Viton
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